logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

S...CLCFEWLFILE IVKKKRRLKgéégigéiirE\EV |\/YK}&§E I[ \. Bé

582 DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1 MDKEKLKEIFNKHSALPEEVEEFDDGMVKEVITAGLLFCLKEVL . DMDDSSEVS AFSRIEK T STAL ARE#
450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 ... .. MS. CCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 ... ... e e MS..CCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 ... ... MS..CCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 ... ... . . .. e MS..CCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 ... ... .. i MS..CCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 . ...... . . ... ... MS..CCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
554 STRINF RSO0370 WP 115283725.1 e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e et e et
320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1 e MEQEV
47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1 Lt e e e e e e e e et e e e MEQEV
50 STRSA0001 RSO7545 WP 002885610.1 . .. . e e e e e e e e e e MEQEV
468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1 . e e e e e e e e MEQEV

44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1
457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1
461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1
454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1

156093 RN86 RS05280 WP 048778891.

424
423
141
140
252
251
211
210
177
176
489
488
516
517

SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1
SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1
SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1
SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1
SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1
SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1

consensus

SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.
SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.
SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.
SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.

CErCrCrCrC << <KIIIIONO0OO0ORIT DD IITH

i £ 7] ] o] 07 b o 0o b bt
T

e



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

582
450
449
442
441
448
447
554
320

DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1
SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1
SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1
SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1
SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1

SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1

STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1
STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1

47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1

50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1

468

HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1

44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1

457
461
454

SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1
GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1
SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1

156093 RN86 RS05280 WP 048778891.

424
423
141
140
252
251
211
210
177
176
489
488
516
517

consensus

SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1
SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1
SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1
SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1
SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1
SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1
SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.
SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.
SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.
SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.

Rk e LA RRL D Ot

e

YFKTKFEN

YFKTKFRNR PDI3 R QES|YKRER
YFKTKFRNR [YD@@ R QESWKRNA
YFKTKFRNR QDI R QESIYKR{R
YFKTKFRNR RDI3 R QESIKR{ER
YFKT FENEILON REQESQKR
YFKJKFRNRIJDRIIR
YFK|[KFRNRILDRIR
YFKYKFRNRILORIR
YFKTKFRNRIEDWIR
YFKTKFRNRIEDWIR
YFKTKFRNRIEDW@IR
YFKTKFRNRIMDNIR
YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR
YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR
YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR
YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR
YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR
YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR
YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR
YFKTKFRNRIMDEIIR
YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR
YFKTKFRNRIMDMIR
YFKTKFRNRIWDMIR

IR Y NN

Elsgliﬁ ééﬁ._.LDQY

155
131
131
131
131
131
131
108
110
110
110
110
109
107
107
107
107
107
107
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106



s ggggNggsK cueibie b e ol Foghers

NTDB id 582 DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1 207
NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 183
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 183
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 183
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 183
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 183
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 183
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1 158
NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1 165
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1 165
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RSO07545 WP 002885610.1 165
NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1 165
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 160
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 156
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 156
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 156
NTDB id 156093 RN86 RS05280 WP 048778891.1 160
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 160
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 160
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 159
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1 159
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 159
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 159
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 159
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 159
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 159
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 159
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 159
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 159
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1 159
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 159
consensus *x k% kkk ok * % * %k % % ERENEY * *kk |

non conserved
similar
> 50% conserved

i
[



