





logo



NTDB id 582 DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1	CALKEKIKKELKQKLAPEDYAKILLLMRGGAFKGRSAFTKDKVVEFEDFDEDN...	207
NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1	VAYQEVVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRHALLRKTSPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1	VAYQEVVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRHALLRKTSPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1	VAYQEVVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRHALLRKTSPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1	VAYQEVVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRHALLRKTSPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1	VAYQEVVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRHALLRKTSPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1	VAYQEVVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRHALLRKTSPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1	VAYQDSLACLRRTLGREDRLLKLVIRGERFEGKKAFLKSLIEIYFSDFRP....	158
NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1	LAYDEQLNAFRREQLSSEDSLKLDRLLGGECFGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPCNEED	165
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1	LAYDEQLNAFRREQLSSEDSLKLDRLLGGECFGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPCNEED	165
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1	LVYDEQLNAFRNQLSSEDATKLDRLLAGECFRGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPYNEDD	165
NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1	LVYDEQLNAFRNQLSSEDATKLDRLLAGECFRGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPYNEDD	165
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1	ILFRDSL LAYKQGLSTEKQELFERLVAGEHFLGRQSM LKDLRKKLSDFKEK...	160
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1	LMLRGALRDYRKNLSNDQLDKYEKLSGQCFNGRREMIRDQLIHLKDFR.....	156
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1	LMLRGALRDYRKNLSNDQLDKYEKLSGQCFNGRREMIRDQLIHLKDFR.....	156
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1	LMLRGALRDYRKNLSNDQLDKYEKLSGQCFNGRREMIRDQLIHLKDFR.....	156
NTDB id 156093 RN86 RS05280 WP 048778891.1	VAFRSAMAEYRSQLSPEESKQYERLMADERFKGRKAM LKNLSYHLRDFNPRLD..	160
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1	VAFRSAMSEYRSRLSPEEAKQYERLMADERFKGRKAM LKDL SYHLRDFNPRLD..	160
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1	VAFRSAMSEYRSRLSPEEAKQYERLMADERFKGRKAM LKDL SYHLRDFNPRLD..	160
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKQEKQEELELVLSNERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKQEKQEELELVLSNERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKQEKQEELELVLSNERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKQEKQEELELVLSNERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKQEKQEELELVLSNERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKQEKQEELELVLSNERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKQEKQEELELVLSNERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKQEKQEELELVLSNERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKDKQEELELVLRHERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH..	159
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKDKQEELELVLRHERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH..	159
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1	YLFHETLRDYRSKQSKDKQEELELVLRHERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTR..	159
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1	YLFHETLRDYRSKQSKDKQEELELVLRHERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTQ..	159
consensus	*** * * ***** * * * ***** * * ! * ! * * * * * * * * * !	

non conserved  
 similar  
 ≥ 50% conserved